DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI/ENGLISH/ NEPALI/HINDI/ECONOMICS/HISTORY/PHILOSOPHY/
POLITICAL SCIENCE/SOCIOLOGY/SANSKRIT/COMMERCE/RURAL DEVELOPMENT/EDUCATION

M.A/M.Com. 15t 2n  3rd & 4 Semester

FAE He: WAL TAA

University of North Bengal
Fees structure for M.A/M.Com.

Description Rs. 1 2nd 3rd 4t
Semester | Semester | Semester Semester
Admission fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63 63 63
Tuition fee for (three months) Rs.375 x 2 750 750 750 750
Session fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63 63 63
Magazine fees (per sem) Rs. 10 10 10 10
Library fee(per sem) Rs. 10 10 10 10
Students’ Aid Fund(per sem) Rs. 30 30 30 30
Students” Health Home(per Rs. 03 03 03 03
Zesn;())ciation fee(per sem) Rs. 50 50 50 50
Development Fee (per sem) Rs. 50 50 50 50
Students Identity Card Rs. 20 0 0 0
(Only 1st sem)
Total Amount Rs. 1049/- | Rs. 1029/- | Rs. 1029/- | Rs. 1029/-
Grand Total Rs. 4136
M.A/M.Com. 1%t, 2" 314 & 4" Semester for BPL/AAY candidates
Description Rs. 1t 2nd 3rd 4t
Semester | Semester Semester Semester

Admission fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63 63 63
Tuition fee for (three months) Rs.188 x 2 376 376 376 376
Session fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63 63 63
Magazine fees (per sem) Rs. 10 10 10 10
Library fee(per sem) Rs. 10 10 10 10
Students’ Aid Fund(per sem) Rs. 30 30 30 30
Students” Health Home(per Rs. 03 03 03 03
sem)
Association fee(per sem) Rs. 50 50 50 50
Development Fee (per sem) Rs. 50 50 50 50
Students Identity Card Rs. 20 0 0 0
(Only 1st sem)
Total Amount 675 655 655 655

Grand Total Rs. 2640
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